PRIMI CALCI 2012
BERTOLINI FILIPPO

BROCCHI FILIPPO
ESPOSITO MANUEL
JAIT ADAM

MEKNI SALIM
QUARENA LORENZO
RUDAKOV ALEXEY
SBARAINI FRANCESCO
SINISCALCHI ALDO
SOLTAN NIKITA

28/11/2012 ISTRUTTORI

17/06/2012 DOLZANELLICRISTIAN
08/02/2012 MARELLICRISTIAN
03/03/2012

31/08/2012

05/03/2012

08/01/2012

05/09/2012

02/10/2012

18/09/2012

Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica ASD CELLATICA sede legale Via Breda Vecchia 2, 25060 Cellatica (BS) CF: 01681950174



